Sinclair Packwood Memorial Race

Event Date: May 27th, 2022

Race Director: Peter Dunne
Chief Referee: Randolph Smith
Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos Class

Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
27 Male Open
28 Male Open
29 Male Open
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First Name Last Name
Dominique Mayho
Steven Smith
Clifford Roberts
Alan Mooney
Chris Nusum

Kian Wookey
Anthony (Rick Smith

Toby Wright
Alan Potts

Tracy Wright
Grant Goudge
Darren Glasford
Stephen Ryan

Alex Kronenberg
Kent Richardson
Andrew Charlesworth
Mcquinn Burch
Howard Williams
Michael Terceira
Philip Mace
Dennis Fagundo
Mark Hatherley
Otis Ingham
Dan Wellsbourn Hesp
Arthur Pitcher
Vincent Chaves
Frank Ming
Matthew Ringer

Troy Trott

Total Time DIFF Gap Sponsor/Team
27:15.4 VT Construction - Madison
28:26.4 01:11.0 01:11.0 VT Construction - Madison
28:37.5 01:22.1 11.066 Bicycle Works
28:39.0 01:23.6 1.472 Gnosis
28:39.5 01:23.6 Winners Edge
28:39.6 01:23.6 BRCC
28:40.1 01:23.6 Winners Edge
28:40.6 01:23.6 VT Construction - Madison
28:40.7 01:23.6 Bicycle Works
28:42.4 01:27.0 3.426 Winners Edge
28:43.1 01:27.0 Bicycle Works
28:44.2 01:28.9 1.866 Winners Edge
28:44.7 01:28.9 BRCC
28:44.9 01:28.9 Independent
28:46.2 01:28.9 Winners Edge
28:49.1 01:33.7 4.876 BRCC
28:49.6 01:33.7 Bicycle Works
28:53.3 01:37.9 4.168 BRCC
30:03.5 02:48.1 01:10.2 Winners Edge
30:25.5 03:10.1 21.992 VT Construction - Madison
30:34.8 03:19.4 9.359 BRCC
30:38.8 03:23.4 3.939 Winners Edge
30:39.2 03:23.4 Winners Edge
31:21.0 04:05.6 42.259 Independent
31:52.6 04:37.2 31.54 Bicycle Works
34:53.0 07:37.6 03:00.4 Bicycle Works
34:59.0 07:43.6 6.014 Bicycle Works
36:24.0 09:08.6 01:15.1 Winners Edge
38:51.6 11:36.2 02:27.6 Independent



Sinclair Packwood Memorial Race

Event Date: May 27th, 2022

Race Director: Peter Dunne
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Pos Class
1 Female Open
2 Female Open
3 Female Open
4 Female Open
1 Junior Male
2 Junior Male
3 Junior Male
4 Junior Male
5 Junior Male
1 Junior Female
2 Junior Female

First Name Last Name
Nicole Mitchell
Sarah Ryan
Adriana Penruddocke
Jennifer Lightbourne
Tommy Marshall
Cameron Morris
Thomas Quarterly
Jake Smith
Remy Donawa
Charlotte Millington
Annabelle Miller
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Total Time DIFF Gap Sponsor/Team
32:52.8 Winners Edge
33:01.3 8.428 8.428 Bicycle Works
34:18.2 01:25.4 01:16.9 Independent
34:18.2 01:25.4 Bicycle Works
28:39.1 Winners Edge
28:39.4 VT Construction - Madison
28:39.4 Winners Edge
28:459 5,292 5.292 BRCC
38:06.9 09:28.0 09:22.7 BDA Junior Cycling
32:54.9 VT Construction - Madison
32:56.2 1.327 1.327 Winners Edge



